ADAMS 12 SCHOOL DIST GEN
C/O SHELLEY BECKER
1500 E 128TH AVENUE
THORNTON, CO 80241

Current Tax

Delinquent Tax

Current Interest

Delinquent Interest

Abatement

Abatement Interest

Current TIF

Delinquent TIF

Specific Ownership

Treasurer's Fees

Specific Ownership Class A & F
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption
PILT

City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
ADAMS 12 SCHOOL DIST GEN

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

Current Month

$800,682.70
$0.00
$207.26
$0.00
($1,148.15)
($22.97)
($42,972.20)
$0.00

$0.00
($1,892.03)
$1,706.90
$0.00

$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$14,385,521.54
$20.25
$207.26
$3.31
($1,148.15)
($22.97)
($592,183.77)
$0.00
$383,941.63
($34,481.14)
$5,585.48
$0.00

$0.00

Total $756,561.51



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS GENERAL FUND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS GENERAL FUND

C/O KATHLEEN ASKELSON
1829 DENVER WEST DRIVE #27
GOLDEN, CO 80401-0001

Current Month

Year To Date Amount

Current Tax $788,845.89 $4,052,090.48
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest $168.58 $164.62
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 ($3,122.33)
Abatement Interest $0.00 ($156.11)
Current TIF ($535,684.97) ($1,446,480.66)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $693.63
Specific Ownership $0.00 $93,850.85
Treasurer's Fees ($633.33) ($6,508.39)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $417.24 $1,365.31
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $253,113.41



BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 GEN
JUSTIN PETRONE

P O BOX 9011

BOULDER, CO 80301

Current Tax

Delinquent Tax

Current Interest

Delinquent Interest

Abatement

Abatement Interest

Current TIF

Delinquent TIF

Specific Ownership

Treasurer's Fees

Specific Ownership Class A & F
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption
PILT

City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 GEN

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

Current Month

$1,272,474.59
$2,340.47
$89.54
$152.19
($1,316.15)
($236.91)
($50,922.38)
$0.00

$0.00
($3,057.05)
$1,396.65
$0.00

$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$14,486,840.42
$13,572.75
$89.54
$1,318.05
($3,886.19)
($432.61)
($210,766.09)
($667.86)
$314,158.19
($35,716.28)
$4,570.27
$0.00

$0.00

Total $1,220,920.95



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J TOTAL PROGRAM LEVY

GREG FEITH
395 SOUTH PRATT PKWY
LONGMONT, CO 80501

Current Month

Year To Date Amount

Current Tax $104,431.34 $536,733.26
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest (%4.22) ($4.22)
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF ($94,905.13) ($510,045.71)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $17,393.03
Treasurer's Fees ($23.82) ($66.72)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $77.32 $253.03
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $9,575.49



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
ADAMS 12 SCHOOL DIST BOND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

ADAMS 12 SCHOOL DIST BOND
C/O SHELLEY BECKER
1500 E 128TH AVENUE
THORNTON, CO 80241

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $368,986.45 $6,629,420.65
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $9.12
Current Interest $95.50 $95.50
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $1.49
Abatement ($516.93) ($516.93)
Abatement Interest ($10.34) ($10.34)
Current TIF ($19,803.30) ($272,901.85)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $0.00
Treasurer's Fees $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.00 $0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $348,751.38



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J BOND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J BOND
GREG FEITH

395 SOUTH PRATT PKWY
LONGMONT, CO 80501

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $70,504.70 $362,364.62
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest (%$2.87) ($2.87)
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF ($64,073.27) ($344,347.08)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $0.00
Treasurer's Fees $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.00 $0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $6,428.56



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
WELD CO SD RE-8 GENERAL

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

WELD CO SD RE-8 GENERAL
C/O BRENDA JOHNSON

301 REYNOLDS STREET
FORT LUPTON, CO 80621

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $6,951.01 $15,623.88
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $237.30
Treasurer's Fees ($17.38) ($39.06)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $1.05 $3.45
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $6,934.68



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 BOND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 BOND
JUSTIN PETRONE

P O BOX 9011

BOULDER, CO 80301

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $261,209.68 $2,973,814.26
Delinquent Tax $518.18 $3,007.61
Current Interest $18.38 $18.38
Delinquent Interest $33.69 $292.14
Abatement ($291.39) ($866.35)
Abatement Interest ($52.45) ($96.85)
Current TIF ($10,453.19) ($43,265.41)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 ($143.05)
Specific Ownership $0.00 $0.00
Treasurer's Fees $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.00 $0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $250,982.90



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS BOND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS BOND
C/O KATHLEEN ASKELSON
1829 DENVER WEST DRIVE #27
GOLDEN, CO 80401-0001

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $115,152.86 $591,509.49
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest $24.61 $24.03
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 ($513.34)
Abatement Interest $0.00 ($25.66)
Current TIF ($78,197.35) ($211,151.99)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $114.03
Specific Ownership $0.00 $0.00
Treasurer's Fees $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.00 $0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $36,980.12



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
WELD CO SD RE-8 BOND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

WELD CO SD RE-8 BOND
C/O BRENDA JOHNSON

301 REYNOLDS STREET
FORT LUPTON, CO 80621

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $2,950.87 $6,632.72
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $0.00
Treasurer's Fees $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.00 $0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $2,950.87



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 CAPITAL

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 CAPITAL

LESLIE STAFFORD
P O BOX 9011
BOULDER, CO 80301

Current Month

Year To Date Amount

Current Tax $143,324.94 $1,631,722.52
Delinquent Tax $265.39 $1,536.57
Current Interest $10.09 $10.09
Delinquent Interest $17.25 $149.54
Abatement ($149.24) ($431.98)
Abatement Interest ($26.86) ($47.48)
Current TIF ($5,735.64) ($23,739.60)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 ($82.78)
Specific Ownership $0.00 $29,358.52
Treasurer's Fees ($344.34) (%$4,022.91)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $130.52 $427.08
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $137,492.11



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
WELD CO SD RE-8 VOTER OVERRIDE

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

WELD CO SD RE-8 VOTER OVERRIDE
C/O BRENDA JOHNSON

301 REYNOLDS STREET

FORT LUPTON, CO 80621

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $1,396.73 $3,139.43
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $33.47
Treasurer's Fees ($3.49) ($7.84)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.14 $0.47
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $1,393.38



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 TRANS FUND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 TRANS FUND

JUSTIN PETRONE
P O BOX 9011
BOULDER, CO 80301

Current Month

Year To Date Amount

Current Tax $33,000.55 $375,704.08
Delinquent Tax $65.81 $382.08
Current Interest $2.32 $2.32
Delinquent Interest $4.28 $37.09
Abatement ($37.01) ($111.65)
Abatement Interest ($6.66) ($12.59)
Current TIF ($1,320.62) ($5,466.04)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 ($16.87)
Specific Ownership $0.00 $6,759.80
Treasurer's Fees ($79.30) ($926.33)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $30.05 $98.35
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $31,659.42



JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS ABATE
C/O KATHLEEN ASKELSON
1829 DENVER WEST DRIVE #27
GOLDEN, CO 80401-0001

Current Tax

Delinquent Tax

Current Interest

Delinquent Interest

Abatement

Abatement Interest

Current TIF

Delinquent TIF

Specific Ownership

Treasurer's Fees

Specific Ownership Class A & F
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption
PILT

City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

Current Month

$8,144.12
$0.00
$1.74
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($5,530.47)
$0.00
$0.00
($6.54)
$3.76
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$41,834.23
$0.00
$1.70
$0.00
($34.72)
($1.74)
($14,933.62)
$7.72
$845.50
($67.19)
$12.30
$0.00
$0.00

Total $2,612.61



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J ABATEMENT

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J ABATEMENT

GREG FEITH
395 SOUTH PRATT PKWY
LONGMONT, CO 80501

Current Month

Year To Date Amount

Current Tax $895.87 $4,604.41
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest (%0.06) ($0.06)
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF ($814.16) ($4,375.48)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $89.07
Treasurer's Fees (%0.20) ($0.54)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.39 $1.29
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $81.84



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 ABATE
JUSTIN PETRONE

P O BOX 9011

BOULDER, CO 80301

Current Month

Year To Date Amount

Current Tax $7,882.89 $89,744.77
Delinquent Tax $20.90 $122.72
Current Interest $0.55 $0.55
Delinquent Interest $1.36 $12.06
Abatement ($11.75) ($33.31)
Abatement Interest ($2.12) ($3.62)
Current TIF ($315.46) ($1,305.67)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 ($7.10)
Specific Ownership $0.00 $1,614.72
Treasurer's Fees ($18.95) ($221.32)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $7.18 $23.49
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $7,564.60



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
WELD CO SD RE-8 ABATEMENT

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

WELD CO SD RE-8 ABATEMENT
C/O BRENDA JOHNSON

301 REYNOLDS STREET

FORT LUPTON, CO 80621

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $25.18 $56.58
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $0.60
Treasurer's Fees (%0.06) ($0.13)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.00 $0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00

Total $25.12



