



City & County of Broomfield Tax Distribution Statement ADAMS 12 SCHOOL DIST GEN

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

ADAMS 12 SCHOOL DIST GEN
C/O SHELLEY BECKER
1500 E 128TH AVENUE
THORNTON, CO 80241

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$800,682.70	\$14,385,521.54
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$20.25
Current Interest	\$207.26	\$207.26
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$3.31
Abatement	(\$1,148.15)	(\$1,148.15)
Abatement Interest	(\$22.97)	(\$22.97)
Current TIF	(\$42,972.20)	(\$592,183.77)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$383,941.63
Treasurer's Fees	(\$1,892.03)	(\$34,481.14)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$1,706.90	\$5,585.48
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$756,561.51



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS GENERAL FUND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS GENERAL FUND
C/O KATHLEEN ASKELSON
1829 DENVER WEST DRIVE #27
GOLDEN, CO 80401-0001

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$788,845.89	\$4,052,090.48
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$168.58	\$164.62
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement	\$0.00	(\$3,122.33)
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	(\$156.11)
Current TIF	(\$535,684.97)	(\$1,446,480.66)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$693.63
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$93,850.85
Treasurer's Fees	(\$633.33)	(\$6,508.39)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$417.24	\$1,365.31
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$253,113.41



City & County of Broomfield Tax Distribution Statement BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 GEN

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 GEN
JUSTIN PETRONE
P O BOX 9011
BOULDER, CO 80301

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$1,272,474.59	\$14,486,840.42
Delinquent Tax	\$2,340.47	\$13,572.75
Current Interest	\$89.54	\$89.54
Delinquent Interest	\$152.19	\$1,318.05
Abatement	(\$1,316.15)	(\$3,886.19)
Abatement Interest	(\$236.91)	(\$432.61)
Current TIF	(\$50,922.38)	(\$210,766.09)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	(\$667.86)
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$314,158.19
Treasurer's Fees	(\$3,057.05)	(\$35,716.28)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$1,396.65	\$4,570.27
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$1,220,920.95



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J TOTAL PROGRAM LEVY

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J TOTAL PROGRAM LEVY
GREG FEITH
395 SOUTH PRATT PKWY
LONGMONT, CO 80501

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$104,431.34	\$536,733.26
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	(\$4.22)	(\$4.22)
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current TIF	(\$94,905.13)	(\$510,045.71)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$17,393.03
Treasurer's Fees	(\$23.82)	(\$66.72)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$77.32	\$253.03
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$9,575.49



City & County of Broomfield Tax Distribution Statement ADAMS 12 SCHOOL DIST BOND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

ADAMS 12 SCHOOL DIST BOND
C/O SHELLEY BECKER
1500 E 128TH AVENUE
THORNTON, CO 80241

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$368,986.45	\$6,629,420.65
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$9.12
Current Interest	\$95.50	\$95.50
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$1.49
Abatement	(\$516.93)	(\$516.93)
Abatement Interest	(\$10.34)	(\$10.34)
Current TIF	(\$19,803.30)	(\$272,901.85)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$0.00	\$0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$348,751.38



City & County of Broomfield Tax Distribution Statement ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J BOND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J BOND
GREG FEITH
395 SOUTH PRATT PKWY
LONGMONT, CO 80501

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$70,504.70	\$362,364.62
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	(\$2.87)	(\$2.87)
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current TIF	(\$64,073.27)	(\$344,347.08)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$0.00	\$0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$6,428.56



City & County of Broomfield Tax Distribution Statement WELD CO SD RE-8 GENERAL

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

WELD CO SD RE-8 GENERAL
C/O BRENDA JOHNSON
301 REYNOLDS STREET
FORT LUPTON, CO 80621

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$6,951.01	\$15,623.88
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$237.30
Treasurer's Fees	(\$17.38)	(\$39.06)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$1.05	\$3.45
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$6,934.68



City & County of Broomfield Tax Distribution Statement BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 BOND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 BOND
JUSTIN PETRONE
P O BOX 9011
BOULDER, CO 80301

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$261,209.68	\$2,973,814.26
Delinquent Tax	\$518.18	\$3,007.61
Current Interest	\$18.38	\$18.38
Delinquent Interest	\$33.69	\$292.14
Abatement	(\$291.39)	(\$866.35)
Abatement Interest	(\$52.45)	(\$96.85)
Current TIF	(\$10,453.19)	(\$43,265.41)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	(\$143.05)
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$0.00	\$0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$250,982.90



City & County of Broomfield Tax Distribution Statement JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS BOND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS BOND
C/O KATHLEEN ASKELSON
1829 DENVER WEST DRIVE #27
GOLDEN, CO 80401-0001

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$115,152.86	\$591,509.49
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$24.61	\$24.03
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement	\$0.00	(\$513.34)
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	(\$25.66)
Current TIF	(\$78,197.35)	(\$211,151.99)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$114.03
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$0.00	\$0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$36,980.12



City & County of Broomfield Tax Distribution Statement WELD CO SD RE-8 BOND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

WELD CO SD RE-8 BOND
C/O BRENDA JOHNSON
301 REYNOLDS STREET
FORT LUPTON, CO 80621

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$2,950.87	\$6,632.72
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$0.00	\$0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$2,950.87



City & County of Broomfield Tax Distribution Statement BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 CAPITAL

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 CAPITAL
LESLIE STAFFORD
P O BOX 9011
BOULDER, CO 80301

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$143,324.94	\$1,631,722.52
Delinquent Tax	\$265.39	\$1,536.57
Current Interest	\$10.09	\$10.09
Delinquent Interest	\$17.25	\$149.54
Abatement	(\$149.24)	(\$431.98)
Abatement Interest	(\$26.86)	(\$47.48)
Current TIF	(\$5,735.64)	(\$23,739.60)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	(\$82.78)
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$29,358.52
Treasurer's Fees	(\$344.34)	(\$4,022.91)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$130.52	\$427.08
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$137,492.11



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
WELD CO SD RE-8 VOTER OVERRIDE

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

WELD CO SD RE-8 VOTER OVERRIDE
C/O BRENDA JOHNSON
301 REYNOLDS STREET
FORT LUPTON, CO 80621

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$1,396.73	\$3,139.43
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$33.47
Treasurer's Fees	(\$3.49)	(\$7.84)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$0.14	\$0.47
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$1,393.38



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 TRANS FUND

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 TRANS FUND
JUSTIN PETRONE
P O BOX 9011
BOULDER, CO 80301

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$33,000.55	\$375,704.08
Delinquent Tax	\$65.81	\$382.08
Current Interest	\$2.32	\$2.32
Delinquent Interest	\$4.28	\$37.09
Abatement	(\$37.01)	(\$111.65)
Abatement Interest	(\$6.66)	(\$12.59)
Current TIF	(\$1,320.62)	(\$5,466.04)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	(\$16.87)
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$6,759.80
Treasurer's Fees	(\$79.30)	(\$926.33)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$30.05	\$98.35
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$31,659.42



City & County of Broomfield Tax Distribution Statement JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS ABATE
C/O KATHLEEN ASKELSON
1829 DENVER WEST DRIVE #27
GOLDEN, CO 80401-0001

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$8,144.12	\$41,834.23
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$1.74	\$1.70
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement	\$0.00	(\$34.72)
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	(\$1.74)
Current TIF	(\$5,530.47)	(\$14,933.62)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$7.72
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$845.50
Treasurer's Fees	(\$6.54)	(\$67.19)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$3.76	\$12.30
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$2,612.61



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J ABATEMENT

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J ABATEMENT
GREG FEITH
395 SOUTH PRATT PKWY
LONGMONT, CO 80501

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$895.87	\$4,604.41
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	(\$0.06)	(\$0.06)
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current TIF	(\$814.16)	(\$4,375.48)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$89.07
Treasurer's Fees	(\$0.20)	(\$0.54)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$0.39	\$1.29
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$81.84



City & County of Broomfield Tax Distribution Statement BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 ABATE
JUSTIN PETRONE
P O BOX 9011
BOULDER, CO 80301

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$7,882.89	\$89,744.77
Delinquent Tax	\$20.90	\$122.72
Current Interest	\$0.55	\$0.55
Delinquent Interest	\$1.36	\$12.06
Abatement	(\$11.75)	(\$33.31)
Abatement Interest	(\$2.12)	(\$3.62)
Current TIF	(\$315.46)	(\$1,305.67)
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	(\$7.10)
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$1,614.72
Treasurer's Fees	(\$18.95)	(\$221.32)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$7.18	\$23.49
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$7,564.60



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
WELD CO SD RE-8 ABATEMENT

For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

WELD CO SD RE-8 ABATEMENT
C/O BRENDA JOHNSON
301 REYNOLDS STREET
FORT LUPTON, CO 80621

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current Tax	\$25.18	\$56.58
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatement Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Specific Ownership	\$0.00	\$0.60
Treasurer's Fees	(\$0.06)	(\$0.13)
Specific Ownership Class A & F	\$0.00	\$0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$25.12